
i

: 77.2.

;LE 'ä ;i *at*
-l

ä E  T \l \

 
    

_V£~U§"_'-'_NJ_E _  _  _  _  _ _  _  _ .  _  _  _ _  _  _ _ _  _ _  _  _  _  _ ___  _  _  _ _ _  _  _ _  _  _ _  _ _  _ _  _  _ _ _V_^I T_EE‘L_'NJE_

K I  I
I I

.å I
I U1 I

H A °  [] A l  r
n D

 " /\”J'\“ h -an.-on-u-— un.

RELATIONSHANDLING

x fl”/7

_ _K_AJK_ANT _  _  _ _  _ _  _  _ _  _  _ _  _  _ _  _  _  _ _ _  _  _ _  _  _  _ _  _  _ _  _  _ _  _ _ _  _  _  _  _ _  _  _  _  _  .  _ _  _  _  _ _  _ 4' _  _  _ _ _ _ _  _ _  _ _  _  _  _  _ _ ___  _  _  _  _ _ _  _K_AJ_K£"iT_ _  _
LI

_  _\[A_TIEj‘lL_lN_JE_ _ _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _ _ _  _  _  _  _ _ _  _  _ _ _  _  _  _  _ _ _ _  _ _ _  ;Q _ _  _ _ _ _  _ _ _  _  _  _ _ _ _  _  _  _ _ _ _  _ _  _  _  _  _ _ _\/£\T_T§N_l.l[\U_E _

DAUKGAB OEIJS-“S695
Kilhflllodlllll In

j nunnan mmm-t'
O
O
D
D

.. i D

‘3 11  m—‘-—--_~"*—w-I-W‘: o n_;  5:Stzmsayggggnadis}-gegggmmI ."""' ."""" 141-04.-Fsnmi

67x9. .  I  %3—s 537""

åafcom 2820 -09- 2  1 THAIBÃTEN
' STOCKHOLM
r: A FASADRITNINGbar: <

(L) _  L I I I ä  _  I  L  I I I 1,0 “ ‘W-~~3~—~ BYGGLOVSRITNING
SKALA 1:100 METER "1:1oo(A3) 1z.1—oz.-rs

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
20

-0
9-

21
, D

nr
 2

02
0-

12
66

4


